- .

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Re%'a No.

£ Re

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,
Telephone:

Ltd tla KWV

Suidex Paarl, 7646
021 - 8073511

2012/018792/07

No: 411026
FATR £: FLO-ID 28503

1833

Customer Order Date:
24.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1175756145

KWV Order Number:
1103999329
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 653.031kg

900136
900043
901405
900488
901309
901395

700025660
700025733
700025944
700026441
700026001
700025956

6 x 750

KWV {lassic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
KWV 3¥r 014 Brandy 12x750ml cs 12 x 750
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc 150 x 20
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 { CS 6 x 1000
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B | CS 8 x 2000
Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml) pc 150 x 20
L
-
e ,
LC HILLCREST - THE COLONY (016512
Date DeltJob Finatised: | 3“(6! 03/ 19
GRY Mo (Goods onlyk: " f[(lb
I‘?arﬁgtcler RIVDEAYODNM o]}
Signature I ’/\/
Authoriscd hy‘-l //4%7
Date (//

1.0~
1.0

1.0wf
1.0—f

1.0

1.0

406.50
'1,981.32
165.34
867.12
~ 938.85
165.324

5.20
1.80
8.00
5.40

385.3¢6

152.11
820.30
938.85
152.11

1,945.66 1,

385.36 57.80
945,66 291,84
152.11 22.82
820.30 123.05
938.85 140.83
152.311 22.82

443.16
2,237.50
174.93
943.35
1,079.68
174.93

s

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban

CLAIRWSOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Chegque Ace
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




