

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:  
**CHLCOL**  
 Checkers The Colony 2 16512  
 50 Old Main Road, Pinetown  
 Hillcrest

  
**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 24.03.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1175756149  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110999329  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 53.031kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041164043  
 Document Date: 27.03.2025  
 Delivery date: 27.03.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900136	700025660	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900043	700025733	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,981.32	1.80		1,945.66	1,945.66	291.84	2,237.50
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	1.0	867.12	5.40		820.30	820.30	123.05	943.35
901309	700026001	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	938.85			938.85	938.85	140.83	1,079.68
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	152.11	22.82	174.93
										4,394.39	659.16	5,053.55

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRANDED  
 Signed \_\_\_\_\_

**LC HILLCREST - THE COLONY (016512)**

Date Del/Job Finalised: 28/03/25

GRV No (Goods only): 1176

Branch Manager: R/M/D/E/M/D/D/M DM

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Authorised by: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

DUP - Duplicated Order      IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing      OS - Overstocked      LD - Late Delivery

NOD - Not Ordered      NS - Not scanning      IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking      DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b>  Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A  CLAIRWOOD	<b>Received in good order</b>  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b>  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b>  End next mth inv before 25th  Currency: ZAR	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	--	---